
Consumer storage instructions

Ne pas recongeler après décongélation. Conserver à -18 °C (compartiment *** ou
congélateur).
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Product Information
Article number: 1-28-680600

GTIN CU: 4001724031109

GTIN CS: 4001724031116

Intrastat: 19059080

Bake Conserver au congélateur avant préparation. 1. Préchauffer le four. Four traditionnel: 220°C, chaleur tournante: 200°C. 2. Pendant que le four préchauffe, laisser la
pizza décongeler à température ambiante, sans l’emballage. 3. Cuire la pizza dans le tiers inférieur du four pendant 8 à 10 min. Assurez-vous que le produit soit bien
cuit avant d'être consommé.

Serving size description

One portion equals: 1 pizza (= 400 g)

Weights

400.0 g

Preparation
type Preparation instruction

Net content



Packaging Info

CU 4001724031109 3.10 30.30 30.10 519.497 0.519 410.300 0.410

CS 4001724031116 30.40 25.80 30.30 4172.000 4.172 3282.400 3.282

PAL 4001724031123 120.00 80.00 166.00 255089.000 255.089 180532.000 180.532

Conversions

CU 1 8 88 440

CS - 1 11 55

PAL - - 1 5

Ingredient statement

Ingrédients: farine de BLÉ, 19% purée de tomate, 10% FROMAGE MOZZARELLA, 10% FROMAGE EDAM, 6,7% FROMAGE PROVOLONE, CRÈME, eau, 3,3% concentré de tomate,
huile d'olive vierge extra, sel, 0,8% FROMAGE PECORINO, levure, basilic, ail, origan, oignons, sucre, amidon modifié, poivre, oignons grillés. Peut contenir: SOJA, MOUTARDE.

Allergen Information

Cereals containing gluten and their derivatives (AW) Contains

Milk and their derivatives (AM) Contains

Wheat and their derivatives (UW) Contains

Barley and barley products (gluten containing grain) (GB) May contain

Mustard or their derivatives (BM) May contain

Oat and oat products (gluten containing grain) (GO) May contain

Rye and their derivatives (NR) May contain

Soybeans and their derivatives (AY) May contain

Packaging Unit GTIN Depth With Height Gross Weight (g) Gross Weight (kg) Net Weight (g) Net Weight (kg)

Packaging Unit per Unit per Case per Layer per Pallet

Allergen type Level of Containment



Diet Information

Vegetarian

Lacto-vegetarian

Spelt and spelt products (gluten containing grain) (GS) May contain

Nutrient

Energy kJ 1031 4122 49*

Energy kcal 246 983 49*

Fat g 11 43 61*

- of which saturates g 5.9 24 120*

Carbohydrate g 25 100 38*

- of which sugars g 3.6 14 16*

Protein g 11 46 92*

Salt g 1.3 5.3 88*

* Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

Allergen type Level of Containment

Nutrient type in per 100g (Unprepared) per portion %


